



EMBASSY OF INDIA  
PHNOM PENH

**Sub: International Crop Science Conference & Exhibition and PMFAI-SML Annual Agchem Awards – November 14 & 15 2019, New Delhi NCR.**

Pesticides Manufacturers and Formulators Association of India, a national level association, is organizing its **14<sup>th</sup> Agrochemical Exhibition** in **New Delhi, India** on **November 14 & 15 2019**.

The event will provide opportunity to meet top leading Indian Agrochemical Companies as they will be exhibiting in the event, there are 60 booths exclusively for agri inputs (agrochemicals, fertilizers, Biological pesticides and ancillary units) where visiting delegates can explore opportunity to discuss businesses with the Indian companies for joint ventures, Joint R&D, Contract Manufacturing, to expand distribution network for agrochemical products for better market reach, product procurement & plan procurement. This will give an opportunity to meet them all under one roof. For More Details visit [www.pmfaiindia.org](http://www.pmfaiindia.org) or [www.pmfaiicsce.org](http://www.pmfaiicsce.org)

Organizer will provide assistance to visiting participants for business alliance as per their requirement and also arrange for factory visit, if required. Manufacturers /importers in the field of agrochemical industry / pesticides companies, industry associations in Cambodia are advised to consider their participation in the proposed event. Interested buyers/importers from the above mentioned fields may like to contact Pesticides Manufacturers & Formulators Association of India (PMFAI) by email: [pmfai@vsnl.com](mailto:pmfai@vsnl.com) / [info@pmfaiindia.org](mailto:info@pmfaiindia.org). Alternatively, Embassy of India, Phnom Penh may also be approached for further information and assistance at Email: [trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in](mailto:trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in); Tel.: 023210912 / 913.

\*\*\*\*\*

**សន្និសីទនិងពិព័រណ៍វិទ្យាសាស្ត្រដំណាំអន្តរជាតិ និងពានរង្វាន់ Agchem PMFAI-SML ប្រចាំឆ្នាំ ចាប់ពីថ្ងៃទី ១៤ និងថ្ងៃទី ១៥ ខែវិច្ឆិកាឆ្នាំ ២០១៩ ទីក្រុងណូឌី ឡឺណេវ**

សមាគមអ្នកផលិតថ្នាំសំលាប់សត្វល្អិតនៃប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា ដែលជាសមាគមថ្នាក់ជាតិនឹងរៀបចំ **ពិព័រណ៍ កសិកម្មជីគីមី លើកទី 14 នៅទីក្រុង New Delhi ប្រទេសឥណ្ឌានៅថ្ងៃទី 14 និង 15 ខែវិច្ឆិកាឆ្នាំ 2019 ។**

ព្រឹត្តិការណ៍នេះនឹងផ្តល់ឱកាសដើម្បីជួបជាមួយក្រុមហ៊ុនឈានមុខគេនៅឥណ្ឌា ដែលនឹងដាក់តាំងពិព័រណ៍នៅក្នុង ព្រឹត្តិការណ៍នេះ និងមានស្តង់ដង់ចំនួន 60 សម្រាប់តែថ្នាំកសិកម្ម (កសិកម្មជីគីមី ដី ថ្នាំសម្លាប់សត្វល្អិតបែបដើវសាស្ត្រនិងគ្រឿង ជំនួយ) ដែលគណៈប្រតិភូជារៀងរាល់ថ្ងៃនៃវេទិកាសេដ្ឋកិច្ចដើម្បីពិភាក្សាអំពីពាណិជ្ជកម្ម ជាមួយក្រុមហ៊ុនឥណ្ឌាសម្រាប់ការបណ្តុះ បណ្តាលទុនរួមគ្នា និងផលិតកម្មកិច្ចសន្យារ&Dរួម ដើម្បីពង្រីកបណ្តាញចែកចាយសម្រាប់ផលិតផលកសិកម្មជីគីមី សម្រាប់ការ ឈានទៅរកទីផ្សារកាន់តែប្រសើរឡើង ការផ្គត់ផ្គង់ផលិតផល និងផែនការលទ្ធកម្ម។ នេះនឹងផ្តល់ឱកាសដើម្បីជួបពួកគេ ទាំងអស់នៅក្រោមដំបូលតែមួយ។ សម្រាប់ព័ត៌មានលម្អិតសូមមើល [www.pmfaiindia.org](http://www.pmfaiindia.org) ឬ [www.pmfaiicsce.org](http://www.pmfaiicsce.org) ។

អ្នករៀបចំនឹងជួយដល់អ្នកចូលរួមក្នុងសម្ព័ន្ធភាពអាជីវកម្មតាមតំរូវការរបស់ពួកគេ ហើយថែមទាំងរៀបចំដំណើរទស្សនកិច្ច ទៅតាមបណ្តាញរោងចក្រប្រសិនបើចាំបាច់។ ក្រុមហ៊ុនផលិត អ្នកនាំចូលក្នុងវិស័យឧស្សាហកម្មកសិកម្មជីគីមី ក្រុមហ៊ុនថ្នាំសំលាប់សត្វល្អិត សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មនៅក្នុងប្រទេសកម្ពុជាត្រូវបានលើកទឹកចិត្តឲ្យចូលរួមនៅក្នុងព្រឹត្តិការណ៍ដែលបានស្នើ ខាងលើ។ អ្នកទិញ អ្នកនាំចូលដែលមានចំណាប់អារម្មណ៍ក្នុងវិស័យដែលបានរៀបរាប់ខាងលើអាចទាក់ទងសមាគមផលិតថ្នាំ សំលាប់សត្វល្អិតឥណ្ឌា (PMFAI) តាមរយៈអ៊ីមែល: [pmfai@vsnl.com](mailto:pmfai@vsnl.com) និង [info@pmfaiindia.org](mailto:info@pmfaiindia.org) ។ និងទាក់ទងមក ស្ថានទូតឥណ្ឌា ភ្នំពេញសំរាប់ព័ត៌មាន និងជំនួយបន្ថែម តាមរយៈអ៊ីមែល: [trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in](mailto:trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in) ។ ទូរស័ព្ទ: 023210912/913 ។

\*\*\*\*\*